
0,0180 ml0,0148 ml0,0172 ml

10,0062 ml6,0026 ml2,0075 ml

± 0,1000 ml± 0,1000 ml± 0,1000 ml

6,0000 ml2,0000 ml 10,0000 ml

Deviation:

Average value:

Tolerance:

Volume:

3 6 9

1,9000

1,9250

1,9500

1,9750

2,0000
2,0075

2,0250

2,0500

2,0750

2,1000

2
,0

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

3 6 9

9,9000

9,9250

9,9500

9,9750

10,0000
10,0062

10,0250

10,0500

10,0750

10,1000

1
0

,0
0

0
0

 m
l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

3 6 9

5,9000

5,9250

5,9500

5,9750

6,00006,0026

6,0250

6,0500

6,0750

6,1000

6
,0

0
0

0
 m

l

Upper tolerance

Lower tolerance

Average

These final test values refer to the delivered nominal volume (max. volume), instrument and liquid (dist. water) at equilibrium with ambient temperature (20 °C). The test was effected according to  ISO 4788

Sartorius -
LE244S-0CE

Balance:

12.02.2019Date:

9Operator:

info@witeg.de

+49 (0) 9342 / 9301-0

Germany

97877 Wertheim

Am Bildacker 16

witeg Labortechnik GmbH

Grad. cylinder, 10:0,2 ml, USP, A, conf. cert.

27644

04-19

Measuring Nr.

Serial:

Batch size:

Batch:

3 715 001 USPArticle:

Certificate of performance

100

0,1797 %0,2472 %0,8606 %Precision (CV):


